RING 8: Judge - Liz Hunt, Steward - Nicole Berry

PRIMARY SHOW HORSE

Rider
Olivia Barrette

SECONDARY SHOW HORSE

Rider

Keeley Menadue
Jessie Smith
Sienna How
Tahlia Burdett

PRIMARY SHOW HUNTER

Horse
WEEBO

Horse

BELROSE PARK SMALL TALK
STORMY BOY

IMPRESSIVE RED CRYSTAL
HEMSLEY PARK CHAIN OF HEARTS

Rider Horse

Ella Manning RIVINGTON TOPSY TURVY
SECONDARY SHOW HUNTER

Rider Horse

Emily Tickner ELLANGOWAN FLASHDANCE
Milly Wright TENNESEY LADY

Keely Pampling

HEY DUDE

PRIMARY WORKING HUNTER

Rider

Chelsea Clarke
Ella Manning
Bella Masters

Horse

MIGHTY MURPHY
RIVINGTON LITTLE BIRD
MURRAYGOLD DEBUTE

SECONDARY WORKING HUNTER

Rider
Trudi Day

Horse
HUNTER

School
Walford Anglican School for Girls

School

Xavier College

Mary Mackillop College
St Francis de Sales College
Tyndale Christian College

School
Pembroke

School

Walford Anglican School for Girls
Cornerstone College

Glossop High School

School

St Marks Lutheran School
Pembroke

Crafers Primary School

School
Mount Compass Area School

Year

Year

12

Year

Year
12
11
12

Year

Year
10

Ridden (Max 110)
71

Ridden (Max 110)
102
89
75
75

Ridden (Max 110)
94

Ridden (Max 110)
99
93
82

Jumping (Max 140)
126
113
119

Jumping (Max 140)
92

Rider (Max 100)
64

Rider (Max 100)
90
84
69
62

Rider (Max 100)
84

Rider (Max 100)
88
85
80

Ridden (Max 110) Rider (Max 100)

93
77
82

Ridden (Max 110) Rider (Max 100)

76

In Hand (Max 100) Total Marks
82

In Hand (Max 100) Total Marks
94
82
80
70

In Hand (Max 100) Total Marks
88

In Hand (Max 100) Total Marks
89
83
84

87
88
85

64

Overall Placing
217 1

Overall Placing

286 1

255 2

224 3

207 4
Overall Placing

266 1
Overall Placing

276 1

261 2

246 3

In Hand (Max 100) Total Marks

87 393
92 370
84 370

In Hand (Max 100) Total Marks

72 304

Overall Placing

Overall Placing
1



