RING 8: Judge - Liz Hunt, Steward - Nicole Berry

PRIMARY SHOW HORSE

Rider	Horse	School	Year	Ridden (Max 110)	Rider (Max 100)	In Hand (Max 100)	Total Marks	Overall Placing	
Olivia Barrette	WEEBO	Walford Anglican School for Girls	6	71	64	82	217	7 1	
SECONDARY SHOW HORS	SE								
Rider	Horse	School	Year	Ridden (Max 110)	Rider (Max 100)	In Hand (Max 100)	Total Marks	Overall Placing	
Keeley Menadue	BELROSE PARK SMALL TALK	Xavier College	8	102	· · ·	· · ·		0	
Jessie Smith	STORMY BOY	Mary Mackillop College	12	89	84	82	255	5 2	
Sienna How	IMPRESSIVE RED CRYSTAL	St Francis de Sales College	7	75	69	80	224	1 3	
Tahlia Burdett	HEMSLEY PARK CHAIN OF HEARTS	Tyndale Christian College	7	75	62	70	207	7 4	
PRIMARY SHOW HUNTER	3								
Rider	Horse	School	Year	Ridden (Max 110)	Rider (Max 100)	In Hand (Max 100)	Total Marks	Overall Placing	
Ella Manning	RIVINGTON TOPSY TURVY	Pembroke	5	94	84	88	266	5 1	
SECONDARY SHOW HUN	TER								
Rider	Horse	School	Year	Ridden (Max 110)	Rider (Max 100)	In Hand (Max 100)	Total Marks	Overall Placing	
Emily Tickner	ELLANGOWAN FLASHDANCE	Walford Anglican School for Girls	12	99	88	89	276	5 1	
Milly Wright	TENNESEY LADY	Cornerstone College	11	93	85	83	263	L 2	
Keely Pampling	HEY DUDE	Glossop High School	12	82	80	84	246	5 3	
PRIMARY WORKING HUN	ITER								
Rider	Horse	School	Year	Jumping (Max 140)	Ridden (Max 110)Rider (Max 100)	In Hand (Max 100)	Total Marks	Overall Placing
Chelsea Clarke	MIGHTY MURPHY	St Marks Lutheran School	6	126	93	87	87	7 393	1
Ella Manning	RIVINGTON LITTLE BIRD	Pembroke	5	113	77	88	92	2 370	2
Bella Masters	MURRAYGOLD DEBUTE	Crafers Primary School	5	119	82	85	84	370	3
SECONDARY WORKING H	IUNTER								
Rider	Horse	School	Year	Jumping (Max 140)	Ridden (Max 110)Rider (Max 100)	In Hand (Max 100)	Total Marks	Overall Placing
Trudi Day	HUNTER	Mount Compass Area School	10	92	76	64	72	304	1